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Attorneys & Title Companies: 

 

 

Gill Devine, P.C. 
Michael Gill, Esq./ Patrick Devine, Esq. 
100 Grandview Rd. Suite 405  Braintree, MA 02184 
781-843-8300  / 781-389-4095 
michael@gilldevine.com 
patrick@gilldevine.com 
GillDevine.com 

 

Kellem & Kellem 
Michael Baird, Esq. 
1000 Plain St. Suite 2 Marshfield, MA 02050 
339-987-1315 
mbaird@kellemandkellem.com 
KellemandKellem.com 
 

 

Mahoney Law Group 
Brad Mahoney, Esq. 
17 Accord Park Dr. Ste. 100 Norwell, MA 02061 
781-849-0700 
bmahoney@mlgne.com 
MLGNE.com 
 

 

 
Spillane Kane Barden, Attorneys 
David Spillane, Esq. / Kelly Barden, Esq. 
1140 Washington St. Hanover, MA 02339 
781-829-9993 
dms@skb-law.com 
keb@skb-law.com 
SKB-Law.com 

 

 
 

Old Republic Title 
Karen Regan 
35 New England Business Center, Andover MA 0181 
781-315-2325                                                                                                                                                                                        
kregan@oldrepublictitle.com  
OldRepublic.com/Massachusetts 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                   

 

Lenders: 

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage  - Smith Moriarty HomeTeam 

Maureen Moriarty/Cheryl Smith 
200 Cordwainer Dr. Ste. 101 Norwell, MA 02061 
Maureen- 617-755-9565  maureenm@fairwaymc.com  
Cheryl- 617-921-3288  csmith@fairwaymc.com 
FairwayConciergeGroup/SmithMoriarty HomeTeam 
 

 

Eastern Bank 
Beth Murphy 
80 Washington St. Norwell, MA 02061 
508-326-0156 
b.murphy@easternbank.com 
EasternBank.com/murphy 

 

 
Embrace Home Loans 
John Harrington 
50 Resnick Rd. Suite 203  Plymouth, MA 02360 
johnh@embracehomeloans,com 
EmbraceHomeLoans.com 

 

Movement Mortgage 
Beth Santella/Chris Lombardo 
19-23 Granite St. Braintree, MA 02184 
Beth – 781-820-8149    beth.santella@movement.com 
Chris – 508-272-7260   chris.lombardo@movement.com 
MovementMortgage,com 
 

Photographers & Stagers: 

 
 
Alexis Marie Photography + Designs 
Alexis Brickner 
76 Court St. Plymouth, MA 02360 
609-647-5715 
plymouthphotog@gmail.com 
AlexisMariePhotoandDesigns.com 

 
 
 
 

Space Home Staging 
Kim André 
60 Riverside Place Walpole, MA 02081 
508- 954-7761 
kim@SpaceHomeStaging.com 
SpaceHomeStaging.com                                                              

 

mailto:wcrsouthshore@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/groups/WCRSouthShore
http://www.wcrsouthshore.org/
mailto:michael@gilldevine.com
mailto:patrick@gilldevine.com
http://www.gilldevine.com/
mailto:mbaird@kellemandkellem.com
http://www.kellemandkellem.com/
mailto:bmahoney@mlgne.com
http://www.mlgne.com/
mailto:dms@skb-law.com
mailto:dms@skb-law.com
mailto:keb@skb-law.com
http://www.skb-law.com/
mailto:kregan@oldrepublictitle.com
http://www.oldrepublictitle.com/massachusetts
http://www.oldrepublictitle.com/massachusetts
file:///C:/Users/mdamb/OneDrive/2022%20WCR/Strategic%20Partners/oldrepublic.com
https://d.docs.live.net/c8c0904329e8fc8a/WCR%202021/www.OldRepublicTitle.com
mailto:maureenm@fairwaymc.com
mailto:%20%20csmith@fairwaymc.com
mailto:%20%20csmith@fairwaymc.com
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.fairwayconciergegroup.com%2Fsmith-moriarty-home-team&data=05%7C01%7Cmary.dambra%40raveis.com%7Cc93486b4019b4847e09e08daffcdf1e3%7C1b6c0a12f7be44e5b404d3d3b6f93175%7C0%7C0%7C638103557266960648%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=E0lo1Kfl8iONqFeNLjfONkJifTbkqq5pfEnrQZVUh4w%3D&reserved=0
mailto:b.murphy@easternbank.com
mailto:johnh@embracehomeloans.com
mailto:johnh@embracehomeloans.com
https://www.embracehomeloans.com/location/massachusetts/plymouth/john-harrington
https://www.embracehomeloans.com/location/massachusetts/plymouth/john-harrington
mailto:beth.santella@movement.com
chris.lombardo@movement.com
https://lo.movement.com/beth-santella/home
mailto:plymouthphotog@gmail.com
http://www.alexismariephotoanddesigns.com/
http://www.spacehomestaging.com/


2023 Strategic Partner Sponsors         
 

      wcrsouthshore@gmail.com             Facebook: Women's Council of REALTORS® - South Shore             WCRSouthShore.org                  

   

 
Home Inspectors & Environmental: 

 

 
Home Inspection 
Sean Rizzo 
969 Washington St. Braintree MA 02184 
781-849-0088 
seantiger67@hotmail.com 
TigerHomeInspection.com 

 

 
Barber Home Inspections                                                                             
John Barber/Sheila Barber                                                               
165 Essex St. Weymouth, MA 02188                                                                     
781-367-6832 
john@barberhomeinspections.com 
sheila@barberhomeinspections.com 
BarberHomeInspections.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Pro Enviro 
Jon Mitton 
PO Box 523 Whitman, MA 02382 
888-550-MOLD 
jmitton@proenvirollc.com 
ProEnviroLLC.com 
 

Home Energy 
 

 

Premier Generator 
Jeffrey DeMoura 
607 Wareham St. Bldg. A, Wareham, MA 02364 
774-404-1877 
Jeffrey.DeMoura@premiergenerator.com 

PremierGenerator.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Moving & Storage Companies 

 

 
Gallo Moving & Storage 
Bill Bailot 
Braintree, MA / Milford, MA   
508-422-4400 
bbailot@gallomoving.com 
GalloMoving.com 
 

 

 
MI-Box Southern Mass 
Nathan Becker 
20 High St. 
Plainville, MA 02762 
774-719-7367 
nathan@getmibox.com 
GetMiBox.com 
 

Insurance: 

 
Bridges Insurance Alliance 
John Hegarty 
95 Pleasant St.  
Weymouth,  MA 02190 
617-792-3370 
800-564-7800 
jhegarty@cwipllc.com 
BridgesInsuranceAlliance.com 

 

 

Rogers Gray, Inc. 
Craig Mancusi 
63 Smiths Lane Kingston, MA 02634 
781-936-4306 
craig.mancusi@rogersgray.com 
RogersGray.com/Mancusi 
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